Gonzales Maryland Poll —January 2023

Washington Suburbs

QUESTION: Medical Aid in Dying Do you think a mentally sound adult with an incurable,
terminal illness, who only has six months or less to live, should have the legal option of medical
aid in dying to get prescription medication they may take to pass peacefully in their sleep...yes
or no?

SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING Number Percent
Yes 218 71.0%
No 69 22.5%
No answer 20 6.5 %
Total 307 100.0 %

Support Medical Aid in Dying - Washington Suburbs

mYes mNo = N/A

N=307 SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING

Yes No No answer
WASH SUBS
Prince George's 80 26 12
County 67.8% 22.0% 10.2%
Montgomery 96 28 5
County 74.4% 21.7% 3.9%
Charles 16 4 2
County 72.7% 18.2% 9.1%
Frederick 26 11 1
County 68.4% 28.9% 2.6%
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QUESTION: Medical Aid in Dying - Personal Ifyou had an incurable, terminal illness, still
had a sound mind, had less than six months to live, and you met the legal requirements, would
you want the option of medical aid in dying...yes or no?

SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING - PERSONAL Number Percent
Yes 188 61.2 %
No 90 29.3%
No answer 29 9.4 %
Total 307 100.0 %

Personal Medical Aid in Dying - Washington Suburbs

mYes mNo = N/A

N=307 SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING - PERSONAL
Yes No No answer

WASH SUBS

Prince George's 66 39 13
County 55.9% 33.1% 11.0%
Montgomery 86 33 10
County 66.7% 25.6% 7.8%
Charles 13 6 3
County 59.1% 27.3% 13.6%
Frederick 23 12 3
County 60.5% 31.6% 7.9%
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QUESTION: Maryland Should Have Option Ten of the 50 states and Washington, D.C.
have the option of medical aid in dying. Do you think Maryland should have this option...yes
or no?

MARYLAND SHOULD HAVE OPTION Number Percent
Yes 225 73.3%
No 54 17.6 %
No answer 28 9.1 %
Total 307 100.0 %

Maryland Should Have Option - Washington Suburbs

mYes mNo = N/A

N=307 MARYLAND SHOULD HAVE OPTION

Yes No No answer
WASH SUBS
Prince George's 80 22 16
County 67.8% 18.6% 13.6%
Montgomery 99 21 9
County 76.7% 16.3% 7.0%
Charles 18 4 0
County 81.8% 18.2% 0.0%
Frederick 28 7 3
County 73.7% 18.4% 7.9%
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Prince George’s County Results

QUESTION: Medical Aid in Dying Do you think a mentally sound adult with an incurable,
terminal illness, who only has six months or less to live, should have the legal option of medical
aid in dying to get prescription medication they may take to pass peacefully in their sleep...yes
or no?

SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING Number Percent
Yes 80 67.8%
No 26 22.0%
No answer 12 10.2 %
Total 118 100.0 %

QUESTION: Medical Aid in Dying - Personal Ifyou had an incurable, terminal illness, still
had a sound mind, had less than six months to live, and you met the legal requirements, would
you want the option of medical aid in dying...yes or no?

SUPPORT MEDICAL AID IN DYING - PERSONAL Number Percent
Yes 66 55.9 %
No 39 33.1%
No answer 13 11.0%
Total 118 100.0 %

QUESTION: Maryland Should Have Option Ten of the 50 states and Washington, D.C.
have the option of medical aid in dying. Do you think Maryland should have this option...yes
or no?

MARYLAND SHOULD HAVE OPTION Number Percent
Yes 80 67.8%
No 22 18.6 %
No answer 16 13.6 %
Total 118 100.0 %
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